IRiffeI Motocross - 62 Etapa

_

55cc S&o José - Potecas 1,500 Km
Corrida 12/12/2010 15:00 . ......
Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:01:12 . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(6) THIAGO BRENNER

1 15:01:37.086

2 1:25.558 +1.425  15:03:02.644

3 1:24.535 +0.402 15:04:27.179

4 1:24.133 15:05:51.312

5 1:25.319 +1.186  15:07:16.631

6 1:26.361 +2.228  15:08:42.992

7 1:26.271 +2.138  15:10:09.263

8 1:27.980 +3.847 15:11:37.243

9 1:30.098 +5.965  15:13:07.341
(100) RIAN FISCHER

1 15:01:38.523

2 1:29.112 +2.456  15:03:07.635

3 1:28.954 +2.298  15:04:36.589

4 1:29.481 +2.825  15:06:06.070

5 1:27.509 +0.853  15:07:33.579

6 1:26.929 +0.273  15:09:00.508

7 1:28.845 +2.189 15:10:29.353

8 1:27.360 +0.704 15:11:56.713

9 1:26.656 15:13:23.369
(99) ANTONY MASO

1 15:01:36.166

2 1:25.379 +0.457 15:03:01.545

3 1:26.297 +1.375  15:04:27.842

4 1:24.922 15:05:52.764

5 1:34.585 +0.663  15:07:27.349

6 1:26.672 +1.750  15:08:54.021

7 1:37.682 +12.760  15:10:31.703

8 1:26.653 +1.731 15:11:58.356

9 1:26.255 +1.333 15:13:24.611
(805) BERNARDO DE MOURA ZAPPELLINI

1 15:01:40.563

2 1:30.254 +3.393  15:03:10.817

3 1:29.164 +2.303  15:04:39.981

4 1:28.036 +1.175  15:06:08.017

5 1:27.319 +0.458  15:07:35.336

6 1:26.861 15:09:02.197

7 1:42.427 +15.566  15:10:44.624

8 1:31.191 +4.330  15:12:15.815

9 1:33.461 +6.600  15:13:49.276
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